
LOT 9 PARKWOOD ADDITION S/D.

799-549, 946-1693, QC 1002-2722,

CAMERON SCOTT J
P O BOX 3455
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-3455

31-4S-18-10519-209

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

31418.03 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

05/17/2021 JB 5.01 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
3

33,890
20,050
15,750
69,690
31,525
38,165

HX HB 25,000
13,165
69,690

0

69,690

0946/1693 2/13/2002 WD Q I 06 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA LYNN CAMERON

SCOTT J CAMERON

0799/0549 11/15/1994 WD U I 14,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL H DICKS

SCOTT J & BARBARA L

2026
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SALE:1:1: SALE NOT IN LINE

000041788 Mobile Home 04/22/2021

35302 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/11/2017

21384 M H 429 12/29/2003

1995HX Base Yr

121 SE SMART CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,558 90.6300 54.38 84,724 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 1,488 32,367

UOP 90 25 22 478

UOP 192 25 48 1,044

1,770 1,558 33,890

BAS= W12 UOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W44 S27 E16 N1 E15 UOP= S10 E9
N10 W9$ E9 S1 E16 N27$.

BAS

12

44

27

16
15 9

16

27

UOP 12

16

12

16

UOP10

9

10

9

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 50 1994 1994 3 50 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

6 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

8 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800
20,050

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 15,000.00 12,000.00 12,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.25 15,000.00 3,750.00 3,750


